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Final Results
IPSC Allsvenskan 2021: Shotgun #2

2021-04-30
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2021: Shotgun #2 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 205.6956 67. Jonas Eriksson Open - U SWE eriksson85

2 98.67 202.9665 23. Joakim Östby Open - U SWE ostby228

3 97.95 201.4810 45. Micko Björck Open S U SWE eagle1

4 95.77 196.9917 53. Niklas Magnusson Open S U SWE fastnaccurate

5 90.05 185.2313 56. Johan Wahlqvist Open - U SWE njkw

6 86.47 177.8621 31. Mikael Jansson Open S U SWE mister45

7 86.26 177.4398 26. Robert Tennisberg Open S U SWE rangerrob

8 82.15 168.9728 32. Peter Berglöf Open S U SWE therigg

9 80.96 166.5368 58. Linus Larsson Open - U SWE

10 80.65 165.8892 35. Dusan Vujanic Open S U SWE xzone

11 79.73 164.0033 55. Kalle S Open - U SWE ksc

12 79.35 163.2158 57. björn boström Open - U SWE

13 78.35 161.1665 42. Daniel Mattsson Open - U SWE matzione

14 73.50 151.1870 36. Rickard Magnusson Open - U SWE stackarn

15 70.95 145.9494 9. Tommy Olofsson Open - U SWE tuppa

16 68.09 140.0626 59. Oskar Persson Open - U SWE

17 66.53 136.8544 8. Mikael Bergqvist Open S U SWE mikebike

18 62.61 128.7961 5. Fredrik Jonasson Open - U SWE kullfallen

19 62.39 128.3307 65. Björn Sjöberg Open S U SWE bjorns

20 57.13 117.5111 3. Daniel Hokkanen Open - U SWE setharakthe

21 55.97 115.1345 34. Sebastian Larsson Open - U SWE

22 52.01 106.9739 70. Johan Olsson Open - U SWE

23 44.73 92.0043 24. Malin Boström Open L U SWE

24 41.68 85.7250 7. Kjell-Åke Jansson Open SS U SWE blondie

25 41.50 85.3693 66. Roger Christoffersson Open S U SWE stoffe

26 40.73 83.7747 41. Thomas Carlsson Open S U SWE tsac
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2021: Shotgun #2 - Results

MODIFIED

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 210.0000 37. Niclas von Essen Modified - U SWE

2 59.63 125.2244 38. Anders Jansson Modified - U SWE rattatosk

3 48.15 101.1199 44. Daniel Hansson Modified - U SWE

4 43.19 90.7014 43. Daniel Holmgren Modified - U SWE danneh
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2021: Shotgun #2 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 197.0103 6. Tomas Hermander Standard SS U SWE glock4u

2 99.72 196.4558 40. Pontus Sjögren Standard - U SWE min

3 96.16 189.4533 63. Daniel Lundahl Standard - U SWE iamlundahl

4 92.99 183.2087 52. Bengt Petersson Standard SS U SWE bengan

5 78.73 155.0974 27. Martin Skoog Standard - U SWE puff

6 76.10 149.9242 48. Leif Westermark Standard S U SWE invicto

7 72.28 142.4013 50. Thomas Björklund Standard - U SWE doublea

8 68.80 135.5427 11. Fredrik Nilsson Standard - U SWE pistolfredde

9 59.29 116.8146 47. Jonas Kedland Standard S U SWE elevenmike

10 53.55 105.5024 30. Frank Räms Sundén Standard - U SWE fralle

11 45.31 89.2636 1. Kent Sundberg Standard S U SWE romulus

12 44.82 88.2913 17. Lars-Göran Dehlin Standard - U SWE larsa

13 44.75 88.1634 13. P-O Persson Standard S U SWE forsabon

14 40.79 80.3687 68. Marcus Dahl Standard - U SWE mackan

15 17.78 35.0358 61. Daniel Stenbäck Standard - U SWE dst
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2021: Shotgun #2 - Results

STANDARD MANUAL

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 210.0000 54. Niklas Magnusson Standard Manual S U SWE fastnaccurate

2 80.63 169.3315 33. Peter Berglöf Standard Manual S U SWE therigg

3 77.70 163.1803 60. Anders Carlander Standard Manual - U SWE carlcan

4 70.94 148.9736 62. Daniel Stenbäck Standard Manual - U SWE dst

5 69.56 146.0681 69. Mathias Brännvall Standard Manual - U SWE beaver

6 67.23 141.1908 46. Karl Sundstedt Standard Manual - U SWE

7 61.45 129.0442 49. Tommy Jansson Standard Manual S U SWE virreviking

8 54.49 114.4369 12. Lennart Andersson Standard Manual S U SWE hindriks

9 39.86 83.7083 14. Michael Pedersen Standard Manual SS U SWE beerzerk
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2021: Shotgun #2 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 201.4809 45. Micko Björck Open S U SWE eagle1

2 97.77 196.9917 53. Niklas Magnusson Open S U SWE fastnaccurate

3 88.28 177.8620 31. Mikael Jansson Open S U SWE mister45

4 88.07 177.4398 26. Robert Tennisberg Open S U SWE rangerrob

5 83.87 168.9728 32. Peter Berglöf Open S U SWE therigg

6 82.34 165.8893 35. Dusan Vujanic Open S U SWE xzone

7 67.92 136.8544 8. Mikael Bergqvist Open S U SWE mikebike

8 63.69 128.3307 65. Björn Sjöberg Open S U SWE bjorns

9 42.55 85.7250 7. Kjell-Åke Jansson Open SS U SWE blondie

10 42.37 85.3694 66. Roger Christoffersson Open S U SWE stoffe

11 41.58 83.7747 41. Thomas Carlsson Open S U SWE tsac
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2021: Shotgun #2 - Results

STANDARD MANUAL SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 210.0000 54. Niklas Magnusson Standard Manual S U SWE fastnaccurate

2 80.63 169.3315 33. Peter Berglöf Standard Manual S U SWE therigg

3 61.45 129.0442 49. Tommy Jansson Standard Manual S U SWE virreviking

4 54.49 114.4369 12. Lennart Andersson Standard Manual S U SWE hindriks

5 39.86 83.7083 14. Michael Pedersen Standard Manual SS U SWE beerzerk
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2021: Shotgun #2 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 197.0103 6. Tomas Hermander Standard SS U SWE glock4u

2 92.99 183.2087 52. Bengt Petersson Standard SS U SWE bengan

3 76.10 149.9242 48. Leif Westermark Standard S U SWE invicto

4 59.29 116.8146 47. Jonas Kedland Standard S U SWE elevenmike

5 45.31 89.2636 1. Kent Sundberg Standard S U SWE romulus

6 44.75 88.1634 13. P-O Persson Standard S U SWE forsabon


